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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddison Erdman2033
Russell

9.400 9.400 9.4509.200 37.4501 

Alex Budde2011
OGC

9.200 9.750 9.4009.000 37.3502 

Makayla Much2041
Russell

9.150 9.300 9.6008.900 36.9503T

Bella Spatt2003
OGC

9.050 9.350 9.5009.050 36.9504T

Olivia Sedlar2010
OGC

9.200 9.600 9.1508.950 36.9005 

Megan Deuel2030
Russell

9.250 8.900 9.3509.350 36.8506 

Abby Stevens2013
OGC

9.150 9.500 9.3008.800 36.7507 

Reggie Jaeger2012
OGC

9.200 9.500 9.4508.500 36.6508T

Brooke Bladderlucht2026
Russell

9.200 9.000 9.4009.050 36.6509T

Madeline Much2040
Russell

9.100 8.900 9.5008.900 36.40010 

Brooklyn Lehman2002
OGC

9.000 9.000 9.3009.000 36.30011 

Chloe Gresl2034
Russell

9.100 9.000 9.5008.650 36.25012 

Chloe Dwyer2008
OGC

9.100 9.250 9.0508.750 36.15013 

Lydia Nowicki2005
OGC

9.100 8.400 9.5009.050 36.05014 

Malea Tessen2020
Carousel

8.850 8.400 9.3009.150 35.70015 

Minta Lepak2037
Russell

9.300 8.750 9.1008.450 35.60016 

Taiya Lang2023
Russell

9.000 8.750 9.4008.400 35.55017T

Ella Buchholz2028
Russell

8.700 8.600 9.3508.900 35.55018T

Karissa Urban2021
Carousel

8.900 8.850 9.0008.800 35.55019T

Hailee Marchant2001
OGC

9.000 8.450 9.3508.650 35.45020T

Bailey Bladderlucht2025
Russell

9.200 8.300 9.1508.800 35.45021T

Kaelyn Dahlke2004
OGC

8.900 8.300 9.2008.900 35.30022T

Sarai Blanchar2045
Mad Turners

8.700 8.900 9.2008.500 35.30023T

Tristin Deuel2031
Russell

9.200 8.000 9.4008.600 35.20024 
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Aleda Schultz2042
Russell

8.600 9.100 9.0008.350 35.05025 

Olivia Eagan2032
Russell

9.300 8.400 9.0008.300 35.00026 

Reese Nowicki2006
OGC

8.800 9.000 9.0008.000 34.80027 

Natalie Waller2022
Carousel

9.100 7.700 9.0008.900 34.70028T

Abby Sanger2051
Middleton

8.800 8.000 9.0008.900 34.70029T

Jacinda Rudd-Haack2046
Mad Turners

8.700 8.650 9.4007.900 34.65030T

Ashlee Dahms2015
Carousel

8.350 8.550 9.0008.750 34.65031T

Julia Ackley2048
Mad Turners

8.900 8.250 8.8008.700 34.65032T

Greta Olson2019
Carousel

8.900 8.300 9.1008.200 34.50033 

Ashley Strizel2043
Russell

9.000 7.000 9.5008.850 34.35034 

Anastasia Johnson2036
Russell

9.000 7.750 9.0008.400 34.15035 

Grace Zurawski2044
Russell

8.900 7.100 9.4508.600 34.05036 

Bella Olson2007
OGC

8.400 8.450 8.5008.650 34.00037 

Paisley Clemens2053
Middleton

8.500 8.300 8.6008.550 33.95038 

Ella Boettcher2027
Russell

9.150 6.900 9.0508.600 33.70039 

Hannah Storch2052
Middleton

8.500 7.700 8.8008.450 33.45040 

Riley Schneider2009
OGC

8.600 8.100 8.5008.100 33.30041 

Makenzie Dalsbo2016
Carousel

8.800 8.100 8.1008.150 33.15042 

Kyah Mazur2018
Carousel

8.900 8.100 7.3008.700 33.00043 

Lauren Boehnen2047
Mad Turners

8.000 7.700 9.1008.100 32.90044 

Summer Littles2038
Russell

8.800 7.250 8.4008.350 32.80045 

Leah Bellinger2014
Carousel

8.400 6.900 8.3008.300 31.90046 

Rio Chaplinski2029
Russell

8.300 6.800 8.6007.900 31.60047T

Isabella Berg2049
Middleton

8.300 6.800 8.2008.300 31.60048T
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Madeline Firkus2017
Carousel

0.000 7.550 8.5008.650 24.70049 
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